ﬁ- TECHNISCHE INFORMATIONEN

Modellbezeichnung
Arbeitshéhe

Plattformhohe (zusammengeklappt)
Plattform-Gelanderhohe
PlattformgréBe
Plattformausschub
Gesamtlange

Gesamtbreite

Radstand

Bodenfreiheit

Tragfahigkeit

Tragfahigkeit Plattformausschub
Wenderadius auBen
Wenderadius innen

Antrieb

Steigfahigkeit

Gewicht

JLG 1930ES
7,72 m
0,89 m
1,170 m
0,76 mx 1,87 m
0,90 m
1,87 m
0,76 m
1,60 m
0,09 m
230 kg

120 kg

1,75 m

0

Batterie
25%

1.506 kg

Plattformhahe
72 m
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